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Clean. Pure. Science.

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number WIN0001-2017A-01

Certified Entity Integrated Beverage Group

Type of Certification Wine V1

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings

Purity Award, Antioxidant Superiority,
Pesticide Free

Facility Location(s) 23145 OR-99W, Dundee, OR 97115
Effective Date 11/29/2018

Identification Marks

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and
reviewed the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has
determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of
Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and
will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual
agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice.
This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be
renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project
Code of Practice.

Clean Label Project
280 E. 1st Ave. #873 Broomfield, CO 80038-0873
info@cleanlabelproject.org
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Certified Product Listings

Product Name

Identification Mark

Listed Date

Lifevine Cabernet Sauvignon

Lifevine Chardonnay

Lifevine Willamette Valley Pinot
Noir
Lifevine 2020 Cabernet Sauvignon
Columbia Valley

Lifevine 2020 Pinot Noir Oregon
Lifevine 2020 Coles Valley Vineyard
Blanc De Blancs Umpqua Valley
Lifevine 2021 Chilean Pinot Noir

Lifevine 2020 Chilean Pinot Noir

Lifevine 2021 Blanc de Blanc

Lifevine 2021 California
Chardonnay, CCOF
Lifevine 2021 California Cabernet
Sauvignon
Lifevine 2021 California
Chardonnay, No pesticides detected

Lifevine 2021 Sauvignon Blanc

Purity Award, Antioxidant
Superiority, Pesticide Free
Purity Award, Antioxidant
Superiority, Pesticide Free
Purity Award, Antioxidant
Superiority, Pesticide Free
Purity Award, Antioxidant
Superiority, Pesticide Free
Purity Award, Antioxidant
Superiority, Pesticide Free
Pesticide Free, Antioxidant
Superiority

Pesticide Free
Purity Award, Pesticide Free

Pesticide Free

Purity Award, Pesticide Free
Purity Award, Pesticide Free

Purity Award, Pesticide Free

Purity Award, Pesticide Free

11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
8/11/2021
8/11/2021

8/11/2021
9/15/2021
11/17/2021
1/14/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022

2/3/2022



