

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE**

Certificate Number	WIN0001-2017A-01	
Certified Entity	Integrated Beverage Group	
Type of Certification	Wine V1	
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings	
Identification Marks	Purity Award, Antioxidant Superiority, Pesticide Free	
Facility Location(s)	23145 OR-99W, Dundee, OR 97115	
Effective Date	11/29/2018	

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

## **Certified Product Listings**

Product Name	Identification Mark	Listed Date
Lifevine Cabernet Sauvignon	Purity Award, Antioxidant Superiority, Pesticide Free	11/29/2018
Lifevine Chardonnay	Purity Award, Antioxidant Superiority, Pesticide Free	11/29/2018
Lifevine Willamette Valley Pinot Noir	Purity Award, Antioxidant Superiority, Pesticide Free	11/29/2018
Lifevine 2020 Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley	Purity Award, Antioxidant Superiority, Pesticide Free	8/11/2021
Lifevine 2020 Pinot Noir Oregon	Purity Award, Antioxidant Superiority, Pesticide Free	8/11/2021
Lifevine 2020 Coles Valley Vineyard Blanc De Blancs Umpqua Valley	Pesticide Free, Antioxidant Superiority	8/11/2021
Lifevine 2021 Chilean Pinot Noir	Pesticide Free	9/15/2021
Lifevine 2020 Chilean Pinot Noir	Purity Award, Pesticide Free	11/17/2021
Lifevine 2021 Blanc de Blanc	Pesticide Free	1/14/2022
Lifevine 2021 California Chardonnay, CCOF	Purity Award, Pesticide Free	2/1/2022
Lifevine 2021 California Cabernet Sauvignon	Purity Award, Pesticide Free	2/1/2022
Lifevine 2021 California Chardonnay, No pesticides detected	Purity Award, Pesticide Free	2/1/2022
Lifevine 2021 Sauvignon Blanc	Purity Award, Pesticide Free	2/3/2022